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The Times Higher Education World University Rankings 2023

include 1,799 universities across 104 countries and regions,

making them the largest and most diverse university

rankings to date.

DID YOU KNOW?

University of Bologna “The ‘Nourishing
Mother of the Studies’ according to its Latin

motto, the University of Bologna was founded

in 1088 and, having never been out of

operation, holds the title of the oldest university

in the world.”

NEW APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

Applications
by Course Level

East Asia

South Asia

MENA

Southeast Asia

East Africa

10,118

5,375

3,280

2,366

990

For more information, please log on to educationmalaysia.gov.my or discover.educationmalaysia.gov.my

APPLICATIONS HIGHLIGHT

Oldest School of Higher Education:

Regions
Top 5

Countries
Top 5

Fields of Study
Top 5

(Jan-June 2023)

China

Bangladesh

Indonesia

Pakistan

Japan

8,948

3,042

1,306

811

784

Business & Administration

General Programmes

Computing

Teacher Training & Edu 
Sciences
Engineering & Eng. Trades

6,739

2,627

2,419

1,378

1,353

Certificate

Diploma

Degree

Master

PhD

3,161

1,802

8,255

5,910

5,343

“World University Rankings 2023” 
- Times Higher Education

14th June 2023 - More mainland Chinese students are opting

to study in Asia rather than the West, according to new

figures. While the trend is driven in part by relatively lower

costs, experts say high failure rates among those sitting

entrance examinations for higher degrees at China’s
universities are a key factor.

“More Chinese students look to Asia for higher 

degrees” - University World News

Click to read more

19th June 2023 - No tuition fees, degree courses shortened to

three years and hybrid learning – Malaysian Prime Minister

Anwar Ibrahim has been wooing the country’s youth by

promising to ease the path to further studies.

“Malaysian PM Anwar woos young people with free 

university education, shorter degree courses” 
- The Straits Times

Click to read more

Click to read more

INSIDE HIGHER EDUCATION

EMGS SPOTLIGHT

HWUM HOSTS VCCPU AND EMGS 
ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION ON 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CELEBRATING EDUCATION DAY ON 
THE OCCASION OF THE 50TH 
ANNIVERSARY OF DIPLOMATIC 
RELATIONS BETWEEN VIETNAM AND 
MALAYSIA

EMGS AT YOUR SERVICE: EMGS 
JOINS HANDS WITH MALAYSIAN 
HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS 
TO BRING MORE INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS Click to read more

Click to read more

Click to read more
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https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings/2023/world-ranking
https://www.universityworldnews.com/post.php?story=20230614122700299
https://www.straitstimes.com/asia/se-asia/malaysian-pm-anwar-woos-young-people-with-free-university-education-shorter-degree-courses
https://educationmalaysia.gov.my/media_release/emgs-at-your-service-emgs-joins-hands-with-malaysian-higher-education-institutions-to-bring-more-international-students/
https://vietnamhoinhap.vn/vi/tung-bung-ngay-hoi-giao-duc-nhan-dip-ky-niem-50-nam-quan-he-ngoai-giao-viet-nam-va-malaysia-43810.htm
https://www.hw.ac.uk/news/articles/2023/hwum-hosts-vccpu-and-emgs-roundtable.htm
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